16  221.00 5KIDS A&M 86221 61099090 PCS  1105.00 221.00

5
 17  233.00 5KIDS A&M 96233 61099090 PCS  1165.00 233.00

5
 18  245.00 5KIDS A&M 06245 61099090 PCS  1225.00 245.00

18
 19  171.00 5N/PAINT PRINTED LOW.  45171 61072990 PCS  3078.00 171.00

21764.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY-ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED 

SIXTY-FOUR ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

518.24

518.24

108.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.